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namel

MARK W ZITZOW, JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES
PUTNAM CITY SCHOOLS, DR JIM CAPPS
11320 NORTH COUNCIL ROAD LLC C/O ALTUS GROUP US INC
ALFRED C & S FAMILY TRUST

ARMM ASSET COMPANY 2 LLC

AUTRY SHANE C & ELIZABETH A

BARTHEL EDWIN R IV

BASQUIN SOPHONIE

BATEMAN SHELLY

BEASLEY KEVIN, BEASLEY THEODORE Il
BEESON KEITH L & GENA D

BISHOP MICHAEL B & ANDREA

BROOKS DAVID W & JULIE L REV TRUST
BURRIS FALANDORS

BUTCHER THOMAS D 1986 TRUST

CHARLES SCOTT RANDELL REV TRUST
CUDJOE GLADYS L

DART KEVIN & JENNIFER

DEY JUDITH ANN TRS, DEY FAMILY TRUST
DOWD GUADALUPE C

DU DUC, SON UYEN

FRANKLIN DEREK & RACHEL

GARDNER RICHARD C & DIANNE L
GHARAJEH RYAN R

GILBERT LINDA G

GILLESPIE SAMITTRA

GRACE HARBOR CHURCH INC

HERRERA OSCAR, VALDEZ NORMA YESENIA
HOME SFR BORROWER LLC C/O HAVENBROOK HOMES
HUNTER DAVID E & KRISTI A
INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 OF OKLAHOMA COUNTY
JOHNSON JANET, CHESTAND JUANETTE

JTE PROPERTIES LLC

KALIDY LLC

KARLIC KIM D & CHRISTOPHER E

mailingaddress1

1 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200
5401 NW 40TH ST

PO BOX 92129

11317 CIMARRON DR

5001 PLAZA ON THE LK, Unit 200
11358 WALTERS AVE

1903 JOE LN

4201 W MEMORIAL RD, Unit 6307
11232 CIMARRON DR
11308 N MARKWELL DR
11308 CIMARRON DR

7408 SW 103RD TER

411 WALNUT ST, Unit PMB 18406
1911 N 77TH ST STE 205
14808 GLENMARK DR

5644 SKYLER RIDGE RD NE
11228 CIMARRON DR
11312 N MARKWELL DR
11372 WALTERS AVE

7730 NW 113TH PL

7729 NW 113TH PL

12297 BEAR DR

11305 CIMARRON DR

512 SIDE TRACK RD

7804 NW 113TH PL

3509 WALKING SKY RD
11300 N COUNCIL RD
11237 CIMARRON DR

3505 KOGER BLVD STE 400
8005 NW 112TH TER

5401 NW 40TH ST

11220 CIMARRON DR

3821 S ROBINSON AVE

PO BOX 226

8008 NW 113TH ST
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city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
SOUTHLAKE
OKLAHOMA CITY
AUSTIN
OKLAHOMA CITY
KEARNEY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

GREEN COVE SPRINGS

KANSAS CITY
EDMOND
PIEDMONT
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
LINDSAY
OKLAHOMA CITY
YUKON
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
DULUTH
OKLAHOMA CITY
WARR ACRES
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
X
OK
X
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
FL
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
GA
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73104
73122
76092
73162-2345
78746-1053
73162-2538
64060-7685
73134
73162-2353
73162-2348
73162-2343
73169
32043
66112-2214
73013-1821
73078
73162-2353
73162-2348
73162-2538
73162
73162-2542
73052
73162-2344
73099
73162-2557
73013-6847
73162
73162
30096-5083
73162-2313
73122-3302
73162-2353
73109
73083-0226
73162
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KHAILANI AYAD TARIQ AL, ALKHAILANI ZIAD T, KHAILANI ZAINAB

TAREQ SOUHIL AL
LAGUERRE NATHANIEL N, LAGUERRE HEATHER

LIU XIN MIN CO TRS, CHEN XIANG CO TRS, LIU FAMILY TRUST

LUONG KAREN L, VISSER SJOERD
M6 INVESTMENTS LLC

MACKENZIE DALTON F & MARY L TRS, MACKENZIE FAMILY TRUST

MCDONALD LOLLIE ANN

MCKINLEY JERRY L

MCNEILAND JEFF A & LYNDA S
MICHENFELDER SHARON R TRUST
MILES DUSTIN & BROOKLYN

MILLS MARGARET S TRUST

PANSZE NANNA L

PATTERSON LISA

PETILLO PRESTON M, ANDERSON MARIANNA F
PIERCE RONALD J & CANDICE R
PRINCE ANITA FAYE

ROSS BRIAN J, DOUGHTY BRIGITTE M
SANDERS CHARLES & MARNIE
SOUTHARD SUSAN D

SRMZ 2 LLC

STOUT BRANDON & CHELSIE
TERRITORY GROUP LLC

THIRD GENERATION HOUSING LLC
THOMAS PEGGY TRS, THOMAS FRED TRUST
THRASHER ANITA & DAVID
TROUTMAN CHARLES D

VINH TUAN, LAM AM BOI

WEAKLEY JACOB T, WEAKLEY ALEXIS

8844 NW 121ST ST

11229 CIMARRON DR
19516 YEARLING WAY
11801 BLUE SKY DR

PO BOX 8272

11245 CIMARRON DR
11309 CIMARRON DR
7734 NW 113TH PL
7728 NW 113TH ST

PO BOX 728755

9116 NW 86TH CT

1700 W WILSHIRE BLVD
11241 CIMARRON DR
10805 NW 95TH ST
11304 CIMARRON DR
11304 N MARKWELL DR
11332 CIMARRON DR
11328 CIMARRON DR
11316 N MARKWELL DR
11224 CIMARRON DR

5001 PLAZA ON THE LAKE, Unit 200

11316 CIMARRON DR
6306 VICKERY BLVD

PO BOX 146

5200 NW 118TH CIR
11324 N MARKWELL DR
16921 SHORERUN DR
8001 NW 112TH TER
11313 CIMARRON DR

Page 2 of 2

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
YUKON

NICHOLS HILLS
OKLAHOMA CITY
YUKON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
AUSTIN
OKLAHOMA CITY
DALLAS

COLONY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73162

73162
73012-3490
73162-0900

73083

73162
73162-2344
73162-2541
73162-2500
73172-0755

73099
73116-4114
73162-2354

73099

73162
73162-2348
73162-2343
73162-2343
73162-2348

73106

78746
73162-2343

75214

73021

73162
73162-2348
73012-8440

73162

73162



